Minioren Limiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2025

Programmanr. 15
22-2-2025 - 16:15

200m wisselslag

Gebjr 2013 - 2019
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Jinthe van Kessel
Julian Smolinski
Timo Krul

Ali Sezer

Lyna Anna Daamen
Aymen Ladhari

~NOoO oA~ W

Serie 2 van 2

1 Jolie Lomans

Lisa van den Berg
Jurre Bruins Slot
Ruben Lima Ribeiro
Bram Engelen

Gijs Dingelstad
Britt Boonman

Ted Robijns

0 ~NO O WN

vereniging inschrijftijd
ZPC De Zeeuwse Kust 4:08.47
PSV 3:33.73
\WAVY4 3:19.27
PSV 3:27.08
PSV 3:45.87
PSV NT
Hellas-Glana 3:16.36
VZV Njord 3:11.98
De Schelde 3:02.38
Hellas-Glana 2:52.98
Hellas-Glana 3:01.13
Hellas-Glana 3:11.12
Z&PC De Ganze 3:15.72
Zeester-Meerval 3:18.78

201401104
201301567
201400017
201301921
201400534
201301579

201300362
201300342
201300511
201300693
201300421
201300161
201400056
201400187

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Psv
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